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DATE: February 27. 1997 

State of Florida 
-M-E-M-0-R-A-N-0-U-M-

TO: Olancu Bayo. Director of Records nnd Rei;~~~ 

FROM: Noreen S. Davis. Director of Legal Services f''> t'rtilfll 
Walter D'Haeseleer, Director of Commun IOns f'\ll/ 

RE: Dod<et No. n8154-Tf: Canulladon by Florida Public Service Commiuion of 
lnten:xcbange Telecommunications Cenifate No. 3159 lss:ued to Tn National, 
Inc. for violation of Rule 25-24.480(2Xa)(b), P.A.C .. Rec:ords lJld Reports; Rule 
Incorporated. 

The company has furnished staff with the ~ired lnfonmlion therefore, since no 
acuon is needed fro.m this Comm • pursuant 10 Secl:ion 2.07, Administrative: 
Proecdurcs Mantull, please clb Is docket. 

cc: Stover. l.epl 
Strong, CMU 
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